CF39 CAFE MENU

01443 675004 (EXTENSION 222)

START THE DAY
SMALL BREAKFAST
Sausage, bacon, egg, beans, tomatoes,
hash browns, toast & tea or coffee
LARGE BREAKFAST
2 sausage;2-bacon, egg, mushrooms,
beans, tomatoes, hash browns, toast
& tea or coffee
BUILDERS BREAKFAST

2 sausage, 2 bacon, 2 eggs,
mushrooms, fried bread, black
pudding, beans, tomatoes, hash
browns or chips, toast & tea or coffee
Cappuccino or Hot Chocolate

with breakfast

EXTRAS

Black Pudding, Mushrooms,

Hash Brown, Egg, Sausage, Bacon

ON TOAST

Scrambled Egg
Poached Egg

Beans

Tomatoes

Spaghetti

Cheese

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
1 Item

2 ltems

Extra Items

BREAKFAST BAGUETTES
1 Item

2 Items

3 Items

Full Breakfast baguette

Served with a free tea or coffee

DRINKS
Tea & Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Latte
Herbal Teas
Bottle water still/flavoured
Expresso
Extra shot

Bottle Pop
Cans of pop
Cartons
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£3.50

£5.00

£6.50

80p extra

80p each

£2.50

£2.40
£2.90
80p

£2.70
£2.95
£3.20
£4.40

£1.00
£1.80
£2.00
£1.70
£1.00
£1.50
50p

B0
£1.00
35p

SOMETHING LIGHT
JACKET POTATOES FROM 1 FILING
Served with side salad and coleslaw
HEINZ TOMATO SOUP
Served with a crusty roll
CHICKEN. WRAPS
PANINIS from 1 filing
BAGUETTES from 1 filing
SANDWICHES from 1 filing

All served with side salad, coleslaw and crisps
Extra filing

FILINGS

Tuna mayo, chicken mayo, ham, cheese,
beans, coleslaw, chilli or curry

OMELETTE 1 item
Served with side salad and coleslaw
Why not add a jacket or chips for an extra
MAIN MEALS
Served with a choice of chips, jacket potatoes
Or boiled potatoes, beans, peas or side salad
SPECIAL OF THE DAY - see notice board
Lasagne
Chilli
Fish
Mince Beef and Onion pie
Curry and rice: chicken or beef
Chips Small

Large

With Cheese
Pies/Pasties

CHILDRENS MENU

All served with chips and beans
Choice of Sausage, nuggets or fish fingers
Children Sandwich boxes

Vegetarian options available — please ask
If you don’t see anything you fancy just ask

Open:

Monday to Friday 8.30am — 2pm
Saturday 8.30am — 12pm

Closed Sundays

Deliveries available
on orders made before 1pm

£3.00

£2.00

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00

80p each

£3.00

80p

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£1.40
£1.70
80p extra
£1.80

£2.75

£2.75

£1.00



CF39 CAFE MENU

01443 675004 (EXTENSION 222)

Menu 1 - £4.50 per head

Menu 2 - £7.50 per head

Menu 3 - £10 per head

Sandwiches — Tuna Mayo/Ham/Chicken
Rolls — Ham/Cheese & Onion
Pasties

Sausage Rolls

Scotch Rolls

Pork Pies

Pizza

Garlic Bread

Sausage

Cheese/Pickle Onion

2 x Mixed rice rings

2 x paste dishes

Salad Bowl

Chicken Drum sticks

Crisps

Coleslaw

Rolls — Beef/Pork or Turkey
Pasties

Sausage Rolls

Pizza

Garlic Bread
Cheese/Pickle Onion
2 x Mixed rice rings
2 x paste dishes
Salad Bowl

Coleslaw

Beetroot

Branston Pickle
Boiled Potatoes

Rolls — Beef/Pork or Turkey
Boiled Potation
Salad Bowl

2 x Pasta Dishes

2 x mixed rice rings
Coleslaw
Cheese/Pickle Onion
Branston pickle
Beetroot

Pasties

Sausage rolls

Garlic Bread

Pizza

Chicken Drumsticks
Pate + Biscuits
Indian mix

NB. The Beef, Pork and Turkey are from freshly cooked joints

All buffets are supplied with plates, cutlery, serviettes and table cover
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