CF39 CAFÉ MENU

01443 675004 (EXTENSION 222)

START THE DAY		SOMETHING LIGHT	
SMALL BREAKFAST	£3.50	JACKET POTATOES FROM 1 FILING	£3.00
Sausage, bacon, egg, beans, tomatoes,		Served with side salad and coleslaw	
hash browns, toast & tea or coffee		HEINZ TOMATO SOUP	£2.00
LARGE BREAKFAST	£5.00	Served with a crusty roll	
2 sausage, 2 bacon, egg, mushrooms,		CHICKEN WRAPS	£3.00
beans, tomatoes, hash browns, toast		PANINIS from 1 filing	£3.00
& tea or coffee		BAGUETTES from 1 filing	£3.00
BUILDERS BREAKFAST	£6.50	SANDWICHES from 1 filing	£3.00
2 sausage, 2 bacon, 2 eggs,		All served with side salad, coleslaw and crisps	
mushrooms, fried bread, black		Extra filing	80p each
pudding, beans, tomatoes, hash		Tuna mayo, chicken mayo, ham, cheese,	
browns or chips, toast & tea or coffee		beans, coleslaw, chilli or curry	
Cappuccino or Hot Chocolate	80p extra		
with breakfast		OMELETTE 1 item	£3.00
EXTRAS	80p each	Served with side salad and coleslaw	
Black Pudding, Mushrooms,		Why not add a jacket or chips for an extra	80p
Hash Brown, Egg, Sausage, Bacon		MAIN MEALS	
		Served with a choice of chips, jacket potatoes	
ON TOAST	£2.50	Or boiled potatoes, beans, peas or side salad	
Scrambled Egg		SPECIAL OF THE DAY – see notice board	£4.00
Poached Egg		Lasagne	£4.50
Beans		Chilli	£4.50
Tomatoes		Fish	£4.50
Spaghetti		Mince Beef and Onion pie	£4.50
Cheese		Curry and rice: chicken or beef	£4.50
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES		Chips	£1.40
1 Item	£2.40	Large	£1.70
2 Items	£2.90	With Cheese	80p extra
Extra Items	80p	Pies/Pasties	£1.80
BREAKFAST BAGUETTES	C2 70	CHILDRENS MENU	£2. 7 5
1 Item 2 Items	£2.70 £2.95	All served with chips and beans	12.75
3 Items	£3.20	Choice of Sausage, nuggets or fish fingers	
Full Breakfast baguette	£4.40	Children Sandwich boxes	£2.75
Served with a free tea or coffee	14.40	Ciliaren sanawien soxes	12.75
DRINKS	1000	Vegetarian options available – please ask	
Tea & Coffee	£1.00	If you don't see anything you fancy just ask	
Hot Chocolate	£1.80		
Latte	£2.00	Open:	
Herbal Teas	£1.70	Monday to Friday 8.30am – 2pm	
Bottle water still/flavoured	£1.00	Saturday 8.30am – 12pm	
Expresso	£1.50	Closed Sundays	
Extra shot	50p		
		Deliveries available	£1.00
Bottle Pop	£1.50	on orders made before 1pm	
Cans of pop	£1.00		
Cartons	35p		

CF39 CAFÉ MENU

01443 675004 (EXTENSION 222)

INICIIU T - T4.30 DEI IICAI	enu 1 - £4.50 per he	ead
-----------------------------	----------------------	-----

Sandwiches – Tuna Mayo/Ham/Chicken

Rolls – Ham/Cheese & Onion

Pasties

Sausage Rolls

Scotch Rolls

Pork Pies

Pizza

Garlic Bread

Sausage

Cheese/Pickle Onion

2 x Mixed rice rings

2 x paste dishes

Salad Bowl

Chicken Drum sticks

Crisps

Coleslaw

Menu 2 - £7.50 per head

Rolls – Beef/Pork or Turkey

Pasties

Sausage Rolls

Pizza

Garlic Bread

Cheese/Pickle Onion

2 x Mixed rice rings

2 x paste dishes

Salad Bowl

Coleslaw

Beetroot

Branston Pickle

Boiled Potatoes

Menu 3 - £10 per head

Rolls - Beef/Pork or Turkey

Boiled Potation

Salad Bowl

2 x Pasta Dishes

2 x mixed rice rings

Coleslaw

Cheese/Pickle Onion

Branston pickle

Beetroot

Pasties

Sausage rolls

Garlic Bread

Pizza

Chicken Drumsticks

Pate + Biscuits

Indian mix

NB. The Beef, Pork and Turkey are from freshly cooked joints

All buffets are supplied with plates, cutlery, serviettes and table cover